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Wohnung  6.4

HAUS 6
Wohnung Typ D

N

BadKochenEingang

Essen/Wohnen
Schlafen

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen
Bad
Schlafen 
Abstellraum
Eingang

Balkon / Terrasse (50%)

Wohnfläche

29,10 m²
4,61 m²

14,22 m²
1,91 m²

3,02 m²

8,11 m²

60,97 m²

Balkon/
Terrasse


